
Front Elevation - Proposed Garage Door - Drawing 002

4.99 m

2.99 m

2.32 m

2.
33

 m

2.
58

 m

5.
25

 m

1.00 m

Roof Eaves

Side Entry Gate

Domestic Style fob controlled roller
Electric garage door (PROPOSED)

Boundary Wall

Existing Bitumen Felt flat roof
Neighbouring property Boundary
Wall

97 Waterfall Lane, Cradley Heath, B64 6RE
Change of Use: Garage to Dog Grooming Salon


